o

Zephyr Varsity Football Schedule 2025

Date Opponent Place Time
814 (Scrim)Lometa & Menard Lometa 6 pm
8/21 (Scrim)Cherokee Cherokee 6 pm
8/29 Veribest Zephyr 7:30 pm
9/5 Blackwell Blackwell 7:30 pm
9/12 Gorman Zephyr 7:30 pm
9/19 Lingleville Lingleville 7:30 pm
9/26 Strawn Strawn 7:30 pm
10/3 ASanta Anna Zephyr 7:30 pm
10/10 *Rising Star Zephyr 7:30 pm
10/17 Bye

10/24 *Blanket Blanket 7:30 pm
10/30 *#Sidney Zephyr 7:30 pm
117 *Gustine Gustine 7:30 pm
*District

AHomecoming
#Senior Night

Cheerleaders: Sydney Hobson, Riley Hood,Taylor LeMond, Nataly Lopez, Sydnee
Simpson, Avery Stevens, Katie Williams

Coaches: Derek Stevens, Tyler Tabor, Haustin Burkhart
Principal: Caleb Walls

Superintendent: Stanton Marwitz

Cheer Sponsor: Paula Coffman



Date
8/14
8/21
8/28
9/5
9/11
9/18
9/25
10/2
10/9
10/16
10/23
10/30
11/7

Opponent
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Zephyr J.V. Football Schedule 2025

(Scrim)Lometa & Menard
(Scrim)Cherokee

Cherokee
Blackwell
Gorman
May

Strawn
Santa Anna
*Rising Star

Abilene Christian

*Blanket
TBA
TBA

Place

Lometa
Cherokee
Zephyr
Blackwell
Gorman
Zephyr
Zephyr
Santa Anna
Rising Star
Zephyr
Zephyr
TBA
Zephyr

Coaches: Derek Stevens, Tyler Tabor, Haustin Burkhart
Principal: Caleb Walls
Superintendent: Stanton Marwitz
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Zephyr J.H. Football Schedule 2025

Date Opponent

9/11 Gorman

9/18 Lingleville

9/25 Strawn

10/2 Santa Anna

10/9 *Rising Star
10/16 Abilene Christian
10/23 *Blanket

10/30 Sidney

11/7 Gustine

Place

Gorman
Zephyr
Zephyr
Santa Anna
Rising Star
Zephyr
Zephyr
Sidney
Zephyr

Cheerleaders: Samantha Hamm, Addy Hood, Cadee Hoy, Stella Marwitz,

Kinley Neal, Kaydence Walls

Coaches: Derek Stevens, Tyler Tabor, Haustin Burkhart

Principal: Caleb Walls
Superintendent: Stanton Marwitz
Cheer Sponsor: Karli Walls
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